
ELI Drogheda
Merchant House

9/10 Merchant Quay,
Drogheda, A92 VF97

ELI Dublin
Grand Canal

7 Herbert Place,
Dublin 2, D02 EH93

ELI Dublin
Dame Street

19-22 Dame Street,
Dublin 2, D02 E267

Contact us

hello@elischools.com

+353 1 55 98 717

Study Period Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

Timetable

General English

Brochure Tuition Fee

Application Fee

Medical Insurance

English Exam (TIE)

Learner Protection

Package Price €5,975 €4,100 €5,350 €3,725

1st Course Book

IncludedIncludedIncludedIncluded

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

Dame Street and Grand Canal Merchant House

€5,625 €3,750 €5,000 €3,375

€50 €50 €50 €50

€100 €100 €100 €100

€150 €150 €150 €150

€50 €50 €50 €50

20 Hours 15 Hours 20 Hours 15 Hours

5 days

Morning

€4,600

Included

€4,250

€100

€150

15 Hours

5 days 4 days 5 days 5 days

Morning

€4,100

Included

€3,750

€50

€100

€150

€50

15 Hours

5 days

€50

€50

English Classes

Accommodation

€ 1,120

€ 920

€ 280/WeekSingle

€ 230/Week

€260/week

€220/WeekShared

€ 1,680

€ 1,380

€ 2,240

€ 1,840

€280

Breakfast and Dinner Breakfast and DinnerHost Family

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

€ 1,040

€ 880

€ 1,560

€ 1,320

€ 2,080

€ 1,760

€260

€220€230

4Weeks Weeks6 8 Extra 4 6 8 Extra

€220/Week

Self-Catering Self-CateringStudent Residence

€ 880 € 1,320 € 1,760 €220

Premium Residence

4Weeks Weeks6 8 Extra

4 6 8 Extra

4 6 8 Extra

€ 1,440€ 360/WeekSingle € 2,160 € 2,880 €360

€ 920€ 230/WeekShared € 1,380 € 1,840 €230

Admin Charges

Application Fee

Admin Charges Applied to all bookings

Application Fee €50 Special Diet Per Week €30/week

Applied as per booking requirements

Application Fee

Application Fee 1st Course Book €50 Arrival Transfer Arrival Per Person €80Course Material – 1st Book

Application Fee Accommodation Booking Fee €50 Return Transfers Arrival + Departure €130Accommodation Fee

GLOBAL WORK AND STUDY 
PROGRAM FEES

All Packages Include:

General English 15 Hours

English Exam (TIE Exam)

Medical Insurance

1st Course Book

Ireland Employment Hub Networking


