GLOBAL WORK AND STUDY PROGRAM FEES

English Classes

		ELI Dublin		ELI Drogheda			
	Dame	Street and Grand	Canal	Merchant House			
Study Period	Morning	Morning	Afternoon	Morning	Morning	Afternoon	
Timetable	5 days	5 days	4 days	5 days	5 days	5 days	
General English	15 Hours	20 Hours	15 Hours	15 Hours	20 Hours	15 Hours	
Brochure Tuition Fee	€4,250	€5,625	€3,750	€3,750	€5,000	€3,375	
Application Fee	€50	€50	€50	€50	€50	€50	
Medical Insurance	€100	€100	€100	€100	€100	€100	
English Exam (TIE)	€150	€150	€150	€150	€150	€150	
1st Course Book	€50	€50	€50	€50	€50	€50	
Learner Protection	✓ Included	✓ Included	✓ Included	✓ Included	✓ Included	✓ Included	
Package Price	€4,600	€5,975	€4,100	€4,100	€5,350	€3,725	

Accommodation

		ELI Dublin				ELI Drogheda					
	Host Family	Breakfast and Dinner				Breakfast and Dinner					
Weeks		4	6	8	Extra	Weeks	4	6	8	Extra	
Single	€ 280/Week	€ 1,120	€ 1,680	€ 2,240	€280	€260/week	€ 1,040	€ 1,560	€ 2,080	€260	
Shared	€ 230/Week	€ 920	€ 1,380	€ 1,840	€230	€220/Week	€ 880	€ 1,320	€ 1,760	€220	

Student Residence Self-Catering				Self-Catering						
	Weeks	4	6	8	Extra	Weeks	4	6	8	Extra
Shared	€ 230/Week	€ 920	€ 1,380	€ 1,840	€230	€220/Week	€ 880	€ 1,320	€ 1,760	€220
Premium	Premium Residence		6	8	Extra					
Single	€ 360/Week	€ 1,440	€ 2,160	€ 2,880	€360					

Admin Charges

Admin Charges	Applied to all booki	ngs	Applied as per booking requirements				
Application Fee	Application Fee	€50	Special Diet	Per Week	€30/week		
Course Material - 1st Book	1st Course Book	€50	Arrival Transfer	Arrival Per Person	€80		
Accommodation Fee	Accommodation Booking Fee	€50	Return Transfers	Arrival + Departure	€130		

All Packages Include:

General English 15 Hours

⊘ English Exam (TIE Exam)

Medical Insurance

⊘ 1st Course Book

⊘ Ireland Employment Hub Networking

ELI Dublin Grand Canal

